

For Immediate Release
September 13, 2023
For More Information:
Contact:
Cindy McDonnell Feinberg
Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC
610-709-6233
cfeinberg@feinbergrea.com

Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC Welcomes Casey Feinberg Keller to the Team Bringing Great Sales & Prospecting Skills to the Organization

Allentown, PA – Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC (FREA) is thrilled to announce that Casey Feinberg Keller has joined the family brokerage firm.

"Casey comes to FREA after many years of me trying to recruit her from Automatic Data Processing (ADP) Insurance Agency, where she was a top performing licensed Property & Casualty insurance agent," said Cindy McDonnell Feinberg, CCIM of Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC. "During her tenure at ADP, she recognized her love for sales and thrived on relationship management and making sure her client's interests always came first. She is going to be a great addition to our brokerage team."

"I decided to make the bold career move to commercial real estate," said Casey Feinberg Keller. "I grew up hearing about commercial real estate deals and projects and decided with my extensive hospitality experience and customer service orientation I would be a perfect fit."

Gregg Feinberg added, "Feinberg Real Estate Advisors is excited to add Casey's dedication and knowledge to the team. We are pleased she will continue the extraordinary customer service that our family firm is known for and that she will deliver exceptional results."

###########

About Casey Feinberg Keller

Casey has her bachelor's degree from the University of Delaware where she studied Hospitality Management. Prior to ADP she worked in event planning at the Greater Lehigh Valley Chamber of Commerce, video production with FireRock Productions, and wedding planning at Blue Mountain Resort.

Outside of work, Casey is married to Michael Keller. They spend their free time primarily outdoors entertaining their two young sons. Casey is very handy and enjoys building furniture and outfitting the home with new unique spaces. She likes to read, ride bikes, explore new breweries, host gatherings, and be with friends and family.

Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC is the Lehigh Valley's leading independent commercial real estate brokerage firm. Our focused areas of expertise include commercial and industrial brokerage, investment properties, commercial development and consulting and real estate project management. Our hands-on approach to client management and our personal investments in commercial real estate provides us with a unique perspective on the industry.



Casey Feinberg Keller Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC



Casey Feinberg Keller, Gregg Feinberg & Cindy McDonnell Feinberg Feinberg Real Estate Advisors, LLC